
FTV Kinder und Jugend Clubmeisterschaften 2022

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Junioren U10 (Midcourt)

Name

1 Kerber, Lea

2 Kerber, Nica

3 Kuhlmann, Yamuna

4 Mosenheuer, Klara

5 Priesmeyer, Hanna

6 Stocchi, Leandro

7 Winter Sequeira, Ronja

Junioren U10 (Platz 3)

Name

1 Eikmeier, Luis

2 Grüning, Maxim

3 Malczuk, Philip

Junioren U10 (Platz 6)

Name

1 Jedner, Jonas

2 Kabbani-Bunke, Genia (Coco)

3 Karsten, Ole

4 Shubitidze, Schota

Junioren U12 (Platz 4)

Name

1 Avila, Natalie

2 Hager, Marie

3 Ross, Paula

4 Schumacher, Karl

5 Shubitidze, Nina

Junioren U12 (Platz 5)

Name

1 Ebermann, Maximilian

2 Gervalla, Adna

3 Grüning, Sophie

4 Jaghubi, David-Behnamin

Junioren U14 (Platz 1)

Name

1 Brinkmann, Tim

2 Curylo, Janel

3 Jedner, Adam

4 Tchernomoski, Robert

Junioren U16 (Platz 2)

Name

1 Hoffmann, Tina

2 Kucharski, Julian

3 Lang, Bastian

4 Osswald, Anton
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Junioren U16 (Platz 7)

Name

1 Engelmann, Annika

2 Rodrigues, Liliana

3 Wolgien, Maylen

Junioren U16 (Platz 8)

Name

1 Hillmann, Benjamin

2 Hoffman, Tom

3 Malczuk, Domiinic

4 Wolgien, Jonathan

Meldeliste

Name

1 Avila, Natalie

2 Brinkmann, Tim

3 Curylo, Janel

4 Ebermann, Maximilian

5 Eikmeier, Luis

6 Engelmann, Annika

7 Gervalla, Adna

8 Grüning, Maxim

9 Grüning, Sophie

10 Hager, Marie

11 Hillmann, Benjamin

12 Hoffman, Tom

13 Hoffmann, Tina

14 Jaghubi, David-Behnamin

15 Jedner, Adam

16 Jedner, Jonas

17 Kabbani-Bunke, Genia (Coco)

18 Karsten, Ole

19 Kerber, Lea

20 Kerber, Nica

21 Kucharski, Julian

22 Kuhlmann, Yamuna

23 Lang, Bastian

24 Malczuk, Domiinic

25 Malczuk, Philip

26 Mosenheuer, Klara

27 Osswald, Anton

28 Priesmeyer, Hanna

29 Rodrigues, Liliana

30 Ross, Paula

31 Schumacher, Karl

32 Shubitidze, Nina

33 Shubitidze, Schota

34 Stocchi, Leandro

35 Tchernomoski, Robert

36 Winter Sequeira, Ronja

37 Wolgien, Jonathan

38 Wolgien, Maylen

Meldung zurückgezogen

Name

1 Fuhrmann, Marvin

2 von Papp, Felix
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